
2022 Embassy Closure Dates 
Embassy of Japan 

  1 January (Sat)   New Year’s Day    1 May (Sun)     May Day 

  3 January (Mon)  New Year Holiday    14 May (Sat) Full Moon Day of Kason 

  4 January (Tue)  Independence Day    12 July (Tue) Full Moon Day of Waso 

  12 February (Sat)  Union Day    19 July (Tue)     Martyrs’ Day  

  2 March (Wed)  Peasants’ Day    11 August (Thu) Japanese National Holiday 

  16 March (Wed)  Full Moon Day of Tabaung     19 September (Mon)   Japanese National Holiday  

  27 March (Sun)  Armed Forces Day    8 October (Sat) Thadingyut Holiday  

  9 April (Sat)   Thingyan Water Festival    9 October (Sun)   Full Moon Day of Thadingyut  

  10 April (Sun)   Thingyan Water Festival    10 October (Mon) Thadingyut Holiday  

  11 April (Mon)  Thingyan Water Festival    6 November (Sun) Tazaungdaing Holiday  

  12 April (Tue)   Thingyan Water Festival    7 November (Mon) Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone 

  13 April (Wed)   Thingyan Water Festival    17 November (Thu) National Day  

 14 April (Thu)   Thingyan Water Festival  24 December (Sat)   Christmas Eve  

 15 April (Fri)   Thingyan Water Festival  25 December (Sun)  Christmas Day  

 16 April (Sat) Thingyan Water Festival   29 December (Thu)   Year End Holiday  

17 April (Sun) Myanmar New Year’s Day  30 December (Fri)   Year End Holiday  
 
Eid and Dipavali holidays are designated as normal working days (Embassy will be open as usual).  


